
2ND GO SENIOR SCW TIPPED BARREL INSURANCE

Results
1D Times
2D Times
3D Times

Total Entries 8 4D Times

Total Payout $150
5D Times
No Times

Draw First Name Last Name Horse Name Sire Time (Tipped Barrel) Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

25%
0%
0%

13%
0%

38%

CHRISTY HEFLEY HEZA FIERY FLING 15.810 1 1D 1 $ 90
RENEE SELLS TICKIT TA FAME 16.097 2 1D 2 $ 60
JANE ORR WILEY SIX 99.999 3 4D 1 $ -

LORETTA GORSUCH PLAYING ACES N VEGAS $ -
LORETTA GORSUCH STREAKIN NTAMOONLITE $ -

PAULA PRICE CT DASHIN TRAFFIC $ -

PAULA PRICE DTF NO PRESSURE $ -

PAULA PRICE JK LET FREEDOM FLING $ -

$ Added

A STREAK OF FLING

STREAKING TA FAME

MY VEGAS PHLING

MY VEGAS PHLING

TRAFFIC GUY
NO PRESSURE ON

ME
IMA SPECIAL
KINDAGUY


